
Resultados Finais 

Regional Centro Oeste 2016 

Country Gold Silver Bronze Colocação 

RADIO CLUBE      

CETEFE      

CDDU  1  1 3° 

CAIRA   1  4° 

ATIVA      

APARU  2 2 1 1° 

ADEFU  1 1 1 2° 

ADD - MS    1 5° 

 

REVELAÇÃO MASC.: 207-(APA) Cristiano Pereira Silva 

REVELAÇÃO FEM.: 216-(CAI) Jaqueline Nogueira de Oliveira 

BC1 

 

 

List of Medals by Country  



Position Name Country 

1 Luiz Humberto Naves APA 

2 José Carlos Chagas ADE 

3 André Luis Barroso Filho ADD 

 

BC2 

Position Name Country 

1 Cristiano Pereira Silva APA 

2 Jaqueline Nogueira de Oliveira CAI 

3 Mariana Ramos da Silva CDD 

BC3 

Position Name Country 

1 Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho CDD 

2 Daniele Martins APA 

3 Gustavo David APA 

 

 

 

BC4 

Position Name Country 

1 Ercileide Laurinda ADE 

2 Cleinaldo José Oliveira APA 

3 Leonardo Caroni ADE 



REGIONAL CENTRO OESTE 2016 - Regional Championships 

CAMPO GRANDE  

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC1 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

104 José Carlos Chagas ADE  
W 

8_2 
W 

20_0   2 0 28 2 4 1 

110 Ingrid Coelho de Assis CAI 
L 

2_8  
L 

1_11   0 2 3 19 0 3 

106 Jerri Maidana Leite ATI 
L 

0_20 
W 

11_1    1 1 11 21 2 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

101 André Luis Barroso Filho ADD  
W 

11_0 
W 

11_0   2 0 22 0 4 1 

112 Paula Moraes Palis CDD 
L 

0_11  
L 

2_4   0 2 2 15 0 3 
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103 Tiago de Arruda Campos ADD 
L 

0_11 
W 

4_2    1 1 4 13 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

105 Luiz Humberto Naves APA  
W 

16_0 
W 

14_0 
W 

18_0 3 0 48 0 6 1 

114 Lucas Marvulle Moreira ATI 
L 

0_16  
W 

5_4 
W 

17_0 2 1 22 20 4 2 

107 André de Sousa CET 
L 

0_14 
L 

4_5  
W 

12_3 1 2 16 22 2 3 

113 Angela Maria da Costa ADE 
L 

0_18 
L 

0_17 
L 

3_12  0 3 3 47 0 4 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

109 Antonio Nunes ADE  
W 

6_0 
L 

4_6 
W 

15_0 2 1 25 6 4 2 

102 Karyene kraemer ADD 
L 

0_6  
L 

2_3 
W 

14_1 1 2 16 10 2 3 

108 Lucas Victório Ribeiro CET 
W 

6_4 
W 

3_2  
W 

21_0 3 0 30 6 6 1 

111 Larissa Aparecida Fernandes Cardoso CAI 
L 

0_15 
L 

1_14 
L 

0_21  0 3 1 50 0 4 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

104 - José Carlos Chagas - ADE 

:7(W) 
      

        

103 - Tiago de Arruda Campos - 

ADD :2(L) 

104 - José Carlos Chagas - ADE 

:13(W) 
    

      
104 - José Carlos Chagas - ADE 

:2(L) 

108 - Lucas Victório Ribeiro - CET 

:0(L) 

114 - Lucas Marvulle Moreira - 

ATI :0(L) 

114 - Lucas Marvulle Moreira - 

ATI :2(L) 
  

        

114 - Lucas Marvulle Moreira - 

ATI :8(W) 
      

        

101 - André Luis Barroso Filho - 

ADD :4(W) 
      

        

106 - Jerri Maidana Leite - ATI :1(L) 
101 - André Luis Barroso Filho - 

ADD :1(L) 

101 - André Luis Barroso Filho - 

ADD :4(W) 
  

      
105 - Luiz Humberto Naves - 

APA :4(W) 

105 - Luiz Humberto Naves - APA 

:7(W) 

105 - Luiz Humberto Naves - APA 

:5(W) 
    

        



109 - Antonio Nunes - ADE :2(L)       

        

 

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position Name Country 

1 Luiz Humberto Naves APA 

2 José Carlos Chagas ADE 

3 André Luis Barroso Filho ADD 

4 Lucas Marvulle Moreira ATI 

5 Jerri Maidana Leite ATI 

6 Tiago de Arruda Campos ADD 

7 Antonio Nunes ADE 

8 Lucas Victório Ribeiro CET 

9 Karyene kraemer ADD 

10 André de Sousa CET 

11 Paula Moraes Palis CDD 

12 Ingrid Coelho de Assis CAI 

13 Angela Maria da Costa ADE 

14 Larissa Aparecida Fernandes Cardoso CAI 

 

 

 

 



EGIONAL CENTRO OESTE 2016 - Regional Championships 

CAMPO GRANDE  

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC2 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

211 Luiz Henrique Miranda de Oliveira ATI  
L 

2_2 
W 

3_1   1 1 5 3 2 2 

207 Cristiano Pereira Silva APA 
W 

2_2  
W 

10_3   2 0 12 5 4 1 

219 Pablo Tosta Alves ADE 
L 

1_3 
L 

3_10    0 2 4 13 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

206 Rogério da Silva Batista ADE  
W 

8_1 
W 

6_0   2 0 14 1 4 1 

218 Mariana Olimpia CET 
L 

1_8  
L 

1_4   0 2 2 12 0 3 
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217 Michel Savio Garcia CAI 
L 

0_6 
W 

4_1    1 1 4 7 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

205 Eder Vieira Nogueira ADD  
L 

5_7 
W 

8_4   1 1 13 11 2 1 

201 Rauan José da Silva CDD 
W 

7_5  
L 

2_5   1 1 9 10 2 3 

210 Viviane de Sousa Gonçalves ADE 
L 

4_8 
W 

5_2    1 1 9 10 2 2 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

208 Luiz Henrique Alves da Silva ADE  
W 

3_2 
L 

1_4   1 1 4 6 2 2 

215 Matheus Vinicius Benialgo RAD 
L 

2_3  
L 

2_2   0 2 4 5 0 3 

214 Jefferson Ricardi RAD 
W 

4_1 
W 

2_2    2 0 6 3 4 1 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

212 Mariana Ramos da Silva CDD  
W 

7_2 
W 

4_3   2 0 11 5 4 1 

213 Ederson Bruno Lopez RAD 
L 

2_7  
W 

7_0   1 1 9 7 2 2 

202 Douglas Da Cunha Santos APA 
L 

3_4 
L 

0_7    0 2 3 11 0 3 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 



216 Jaqueline Nogueira de Oliveira CAI  
W 

4_2 
W 

16_0 
W 

7_1 3 0 27 3 6 1 

209 Juliana Maria Pires Garcia ATI 
L 

2_4  
W 

15_1 
L 

1_8 1 2 18 13 2 3 

203 Isabela Maria Gomes CET 
L 

0_16 
L 

1_15  
L 

0_16 0 3 1 47 0 4 

204 Aldenora Franco Cardoso ADD 
L 

1_7 
W 

8_1 
W 

16_0  2 1 25 8 4 2 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

207 - Cristiano Pereira Silva - APA 

:12(W) 
      

        

213 - Ederson Bruno Lopez - RAD 

:1(L) 

207 - Cristiano Pereira Silva - APA 

:17(W) 
    

      
207 - Cristiano Pereira Silva - APA 

:6(W) 

214 - Jefferson Ricardi - RAD :1(L) 
212 - Mariana Ramos da Silva - 

CDD :0(L) 

212 - Mariana Ramos da Silva - 

CDD :5(W) 
  

        

212 - Mariana Ramos da Silva - 

CDD :10(W) 
      

        

206 - Rogério da Silva Batista - 

ADE :3(L) 
      

        

204 - Aldenora Franco Cardoso - 

ADD :4(W) 

204 - Aldenora Franco Cardoso - 

ADD :5(L) 

204 - Aldenora Franco Cardoso - 

ADD :2(L) 
  

      
216 - Jaqueline Nogueira de 

Oliveira - CAI :1(L) 

205 - Eder Vieira Nogueira - ADD 

:3(L) 

216 - Jaqueline Nogueira de 

Oliveira - CAI :5(W) 
    

        



216 - Jaqueline Nogueira de 

Oliveira - CAI :3(W) 
      

        

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position Name Country 

1 Cristiano Pereira Silva APA 

2 Jaqueline Nogueira de Oliveira CAI 

3 Mariana Ramos da Silva CDD 

4 Aldenora Franco Cardoso ADD 

5 Eder Vieira Nogueira ADD 

6 Rogério da Silva Batista ADE 

7 Jefferson Ricardi RAD 

8 Ederson Bruno Lopez RAD 

9 Luiz Henrique Miranda de Oliveira ATI 

10 Viviane de Sousa Gonçalves ADE 

11 Luiz Henrique Alves da Silva ADE 

12 Michel Savio Garcia CAI 

13 Juliana Maria Pires Garcia ATI 

14 Rauan José da Silva CDD 

15 Matheus Vinicius Benialgo RAD 

16 Douglas Da Cunha Santos APA 

17 Pablo Tosta Alves ADE 

18 Mariana Olimpia CET 

19 Isabela Maria Gomes CET 

 



REGIONAL CENTRO OESTE 2016 - Regional Championships 

CAMPO GRANDE  

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC3 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

311 Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho CDD  
W 

4_2 
W 

14_0   2 0 18 2 4 1 

317 Lauane Alves Miranda CAI 
L 

2_4  
L 

1_8   0 2 3 12 0 3 

318 Tulio Gonçalves Martins ADE 
L 

0_14 
W 

8_1    1 1 8 15 2 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

307 Daniele Martins APA  
W 

14_0 
W 

16_0   2 0 30 0 4 1 

316 Maynara Oliveira da Silva RAD 
L 

0_14  
L 

1_9   0 2 1 23 0 3 
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319 João Victor Freire CET 
L 

0_16 
W 

9_1    1 1 9 17 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

302 Hygor Rodrigues Farias dos Santos ADD  
L 

3_5 
W 

5_2   1 1 8 7 2 2 

312 Marleydes P Arcanjo CDD 
W 

5_3  
W 

7_1   2 0 12 4 4 1 

321 Meiriene Neves Rodrigues APA 
L 

2_5 
L 

1_7    0 2 3 12 0 3 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

320 Gustavo David APA  
W 

19_0 
W 

11_0   2 0 30 0 4 1 

314 Carlos Henrique Becker RAD 
L 

0_19  
W 

5_3   1 1 5 22 2 2 

322 Antonio Marcos de Sousa ADE 
L 

0_11 
L 

3_5    0 2 3 16 0 3 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

313 Mucio Alves da Silva CDD  
L 

4_5 
L 

1_4   0 2 5 9 0 3 

315 Gabriel Vinicius Lima RAD 
W 

5_4  
W 

2_2   2 0 7 6 4 1 

303 Alessandro Soares Feitosa CET 
W 

4_1 
L 

2_2    1 1 6 3 2 2 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 



310 Rafaela Duarte Chimenes ATI  
W 

4_3 
W 

13_0   2 0 17 3 4 1 

309 Andrea Ferreira Melgarejo Pereira ATI 
L 

3_4  
L 

4_8   0 2 7 12 0 3 

301 Millena Silva de Moraes CET 
L 

0_13 
W 

8_4    1 1 8 17 2 2 

Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

306 Clodoaldo Massardi APA  
W 

7_1 
W 

13_2 
W 

10_0 3 0 30 3 6 1 

308 Amanda Alether Alves de Melo ATI 
L 

1_7  
W 

4_1 
W 

3_2 2 1 8 10 4 2 

305 Keila Beatriz Ribeiro ADE 
L 

2_13 
L 

1_4  
L 

0_11 0 3 3 28 0 4 

304 Ilka Quintana A Maluf ADD 
L 

0_10 
L 

2_3 
W 

11_0  1 2 13 13 2 3 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

311 - Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho - 

CDD :11(W) 
      

        

303 - Alessandro Soares Feitosa - 

CET :1(L) 

311 - Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho - 

CDD :8(W) 
    

      
311 - Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho - 

CDD :5(W) 

320 - Gustavo David - APA :9(W) 320 - Gustavo David - APA :0(L) 
320 - Gustavo David - APA 

:9(W) 
  

        

315 - Gabriel Vinicius Lima - RAD 

:2(L) 
      

        

307 - Daniele Martins - APA :3(W)       

        

306 - Clodoaldo Massardi - APA :2(L) 307 - Daniele Martins - APA :7(W) 
312 - Marleydes P Arcanjo - 

CDD :0(L) 
  

      307 - Daniele Martins - APA :2(L) 

312 - Marleydes P Arcanjo - CDD 

:6(W) 

312 - Marleydes P Arcanjo - CDD 

:0(L) 
    

        

310 - Rafaela Duarte Chimenes - 

ATI :2(L) 
      



        

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position Name Country 

1 Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho CDD 

2 Daniele Martins APA 

3 Gustavo David APA 

4 Marleydes P Arcanjo CDD 

5 Clodoaldo Massardi APA 

6 Rafaela Duarte Chimenes ATI 

7 Gabriel Vinicius Lima RAD 

8 Alessandro Soares Feitosa CET 

9 Hygor Rodrigues Farias dos Santos ADD 

10 Amanda Alether Alves de Melo ATI 

11 Tulio Gonçalves Martins ADE 

12 João Victor Freire CET 

13 Millena Silva de Moraes CET 

14 Carlos Henrique Becker RAD 

15 Ilka Quintana A Maluf ADD 

16 Mucio Alves da Silva CDD 

17 Andrea Ferreira Melgarejo Pereira ATI 

18 Lauane Alves Miranda CAI 

19 Meiriene Neves Rodrigues APA 

20 Antonio Marcos de Sousa ADE 

21 Maynara Oliveira da Silva RAD 

22 Keila Beatriz Ribeiro ADE 



 

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC4 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

403 Otávio Mendez Ribeiro ADD  
W 

9_3 
W 

17_0   2 0 26 3 4 1 

409 Erivaldo Batista Pereira CET 
L 

3_9  
L 

2_4   0 2 5 13 0 3 

413 Edivar de Almeida Oliveira CAI 
L 

0_17 
W 

4_2    1 1 4 19 2 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

405 Leonardo Caroni ADE  
W 

8_4 
W 

6_2   2 0 14 6 4 1 

408 Marcial dos Santos Quadros Benites ATI 
L 

4_8  
L 

0_4   0 2 4 12 0 3 
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415 Luzimar Amorim dos Santos APA 
L 

2_6 
W 

4_0    1 1 6 6 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

404 Ercileide Laurinda ADE  
W 

8_0 
W 

15_0   2 0 23 0 4 1 

412 Silvia Almeida Araújo RAD 
L 

0_8  
L 

0_8   0 2 0 16 0 3 

416 Carlos Henrique Amorim CET 
L 

0_15 
W 

8_0    1 1 8 15 2 2 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

406 Gilson Matos Silveira ATI  
W 

10_0 
W 

3_1 
L 

3_8 2 1 16 9 4 2 

407 Maicon Luiz de Paula Cusinato ATI 
L 

0_10  
W 

7_1 
L 

1_7 1 2 8 18 2 3 

417 Ivonete Fagundes da Silva CET 
L 

1_3 
L 

1_7  
L 

1_14 0 3 3 24 0 4 

411 Cleinaldo José Oliveira APA 
W 

8_3 
W 

7_1 
W 

14_1  3 0 29 5 6 1 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

402 Humberto Loveira ADD  
W 

4_3 
W 

8_0 
W 

6_2 3 0 18 5 6 1 

401 Adriana da Silva Rolon ADD 
L 

3_4  
W 

8_0 
W 

8_0 2 1 19 4 4 2 

414 Nilton Cesar Gonçalves CAI 
L 

0_8 
L 

0_8  
L 

1_5 0 3 1 21 0 4 



410 Leandro Mendes de Amorim CET 
L 

2_6 
L 

0_8 
W 

5_1  1 2 7 15 2 3 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

403 - Otávio Mendez Ribeiro - ADD 

:9(W) 
      

        

415 - Luzimar Amorim dos Santos - 

APA :4(L) 

403 - Otávio Mendez Ribeiro - 

ADD :2(L) 
    

      
411 - Cleinaldo José Oliveira - 

APA :5(L) 

411 - Cleinaldo José Oliveira - APA 

:8(W) 

411 - Cleinaldo José Oliveira - 

APA :8(W) 

403 - Otávio Mendez Ribeiro - 

ADD :0(L) 
  

        

402 - Humberto Loveira - ADD :0(L)       

        

405 - Leonardo Caroni - ADE :9(W)       

        

406 - Gilson Matos Silveira - ATI :0(L) 405 - Leonardo Caroni - ADE :1(L) 
405 - Leonardo Caroni - ADE 

:7(W) 
  

      
404 - Ercileide Laurinda - ADE 

:7(W) 

404 - Ercileide Laurinda - ADE :9(W) 
404 - Ercileide Laurinda - ADE 

:4(W) 
    

        

401 - Adriana da Silva Rolon - ADD 

:0(L) 
      



        

 

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position Name Country 

1 Ercileide Laurinda ADE 

2 Cleinaldo José Oliveira APA 

3 Leonardo Caroni ADE 

4 Otávio Mendez Ribeiro ADD 

5 Luzimar Amorim dos Santos APA 

6 Humberto Loveira ADD 

7 Gilson Matos Silveira ATI 

8 Adriana da Silva Rolon ADD 

9 Carlos Henrique Amorim CET 

10 Edivar de Almeida Oliveira CAI 

11 Leandro Mendes de Amorim CET 

12 Maicon Luiz de Paula Cusinato ATI 

13 Erivaldo Batista Pereira CET 

14 Marcial dos Santos Quadros Benites ATI 

15 Silvia Almeida Araújo RAD 

16 Nilton Cesar Gonçalves CAI 

17 Ivonete Fagundes da Silva CET 

 


